Norfolk County Council
at your service

Information Event for
Childcare Providers

@ HM Revenue
& Customs

Part of the Department
for Work and Pensions

Update on Working Tax Credits and Child Tax
Credits from HRMC.

Inform practitioners of the work to date on the
Childcare Sufficiency Assessment.

Child Poverty Agenda and the role of Jobcentre Plus.
Network with other Practitioners.

To book your place contact The Childcare Information
Service on 01603 222 747 or email:khild.care@norfolk.gov.uld
(max 2 places per setting).

S,

"G' every child matters

a brighter future for Norfolk's young people



mailto:child.care@norfolk.gov.uk

09.45
10.00
10.35
10:45
11.00

12.00
12:45

Coffee & Marketplace
Welcome

Childcare Sufficiency Presentation
Questions

Break

WTC Presentation key note
speaker Kate Marsden from
HMRC

Jobcentre Plus Presentation

Lunch and Marketplace

It may be possible to extend the
event to a twilight session between

3pm and 7pm. Please let us now if you
would prefer to attend the twilight session.

Alternatively if you are unable to attend either
event and would like us to offer a similar
event in your local area at a more convenient
time, please inform The Childcare Information
Service of your requirements and we will look
at holding additional events locally subject to
demand.




